
PLAYER NAME
David College^
David Paolini^

Travis Kent
Samuel Ott
Adam Page*
John Willis*
Brian Willis

Xavier Major
Keith Paprocki
Carolyn Frank^

Tyler Ball*
Connor Herbst
Jared Anderson

Ben Richard

* Indicates Team Captain
^ Indicates Veteran Athlete

HEAD COACH
Bud Carpenter

#
5
12
17
19
20
22
23
25
28
34
36
56
78
87

CLASS
5
4
3
3
3
4
3
2
2
3
3
2
4
4

PHOENIX TOURNAMENT ROSTER

BUFFALO
BILLS


